Relatorio Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Num. Nome Id. | Faixa |Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta
6 00:21:06 00:03:18
5 00:17:48 00:03:37
71 CAIO CESAR FERLIN 18 | M1429 1 REGATAS : 001411 00:03:33
3 00:10:38 00:03:31
2 00:07:07 00:03:31
1 00:03:36 00:03:34
6 00:22:03 00:03:36
5 00:18:27 00:03:44
37 LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO G CARVALHO 17 | M1429 2 PACER : 00:14:43 00:03:49
3 00:10:54 00:03:40
2 00:07:14 00:03:32
1 00:03:42 00:03:40
6 00:22:19 00:03:36
5 00:18:43 00:03:49
64 AUBERLAN SOUZA SILVA 36 | M3039 1 REGATAS : 00:14:54 00:03:48
3 00:11:06 00:03:48
2 00:07:18 00:03:36
1 00:03:42 00:03:40
6 00:22:20 00:03:31
5 00:18:49 00:03:42
25 ANGELO JOSE RONCALI DA SILVA 47 | M4549 1 REGATAS 4 00:15:07 00:03:44
3 00:11:23 00:03:48
2 00:07:35 00:03:43
1 00:03:52 00:03:50
6 00:22:47 00:03:57
5 00:18:50 00:03:56
51 ANTONIO CAMPOS MACEDO 46 | M4549 2 FLECHAS RUMIJ ! 00:14:54 00:03:49
3 00:11:05 00:03:46
2 00:07:19 00:03:36
1 00:03:43 00:03:41
6 00:23:05 00:03:36
5 00:19:29 00:03:50
16 MARCELO SANTOS GALLI 39 | M3039 2 REGATAS 4 00:15:39 00:08:52
3 00:11:47 00:03:51
2 00:07:56 00:03:50
1 00:04:06 00:04:05
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6 00:23:05 00:03:37
5 00:19:28 00:03:57
38 EDUARDO SARTORATO BELEZA 42 | M4044 TUN SPORT : 00:15:31 00:03:57
3 00:11:34 00:03:57
2 00:07:37 00:03:51
1 00:03:46 00:03:44
6 00:23:25 00:03:57
5 00:19:28 00:03:59
50 |RONALDO LEAO JUNIOR 48 | M4549 REGATAS ! 00:15:29 00:03:58
3 00:11:31 00:03:56
2 00:07:35 00:03:48
1 00:03:47 00:03:45
6 00:23:38 00:03:46
5 00:19:52 00:03:49
70 JULIANO GENARI SEIXAS 34 | M3039 REGATAS : 00:16:03 00:03:51
3 00:12:12 00:03:54
2 00:08:18 00:03:52
1 00:04:26 00:04:26
6 00:24:01 00:24:04
5 00:23:55 00:03:57
48 ROBERTO FREGONESI JUNIOR 39 | M3039 REGATAS : 00:19:58 00:0%:02
3 00:15:56 00:04:00
2 00:11:56 00:07:49
1 00:04:07 00:04:06
6 00:24:05 00:04:03
5 00:20:02 00:04:02
17 LUIS PAULO TARGA JUNIOR 44 | M4044 REGATAS 4 00:16:00 00:04:03
3 00:11:57 00:03:56
2 00:08:01 00:04:00
1 00:04:01 00:04:01
6 00:24:36 00:04:11
5 00:20:25 00:04:19
24 ROBERTO CRUZ JUNIOR 40 | M4044 REGATAS 4 00:16:06 00:04:13
3 00:11:53 00:03:57
2 00:07:56 00:03:52
1 00:04:04 00:04:03
6 00:24:54 00:04:08
5 00:20:46 00:04:15
21 MARCELO SPONCHIADO 56 | M5559 REGATAS 4 00:16:31 00-0%:07
3 00:12:24 00:04:07
2 00:08:17 00:04:03
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1 00:04:14 00:04:14

6 00:25:07 00:04:14

5 00:20:53 00:04:22

46 |GUSTAVO AMARO DE ALMEIDA 42 | M4044 REGATAS : 00:16:31 000412
3 00:12:19 00:04:09

2 00:08:10 00:04:03

1 00:04:07 00:04:06

6 00:25:17 00:04:06

5 00:21:11 00:04:29

42 |EVALDO TEIXEIRA ROCHA 48 | M4549 REGATAS : 00:16:42 00:04:26
3 00:12:16 00:04:16

2 00:08:00 00:03:55

1 00:04:05 00:04:04

6 00:25:19 00:04:07

5 00:21:12 00:04:27

23 |JOSE ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 45 | M4549 REGATAS : 00:16:45 000421
3 00:12:24 00:04:07

2 00:08:17 00:04:03

1 00:04:14 00:04:14

6 00:25:20 00:04:07

5 00:21:13 00:04:15

35 MARCO ANTONIO GRATON 55 | M5559 REGATAS : 00:16:58 00-08:47
3 00:12:41 00:04:15

2 00:08:26 00:04:11

1 00:04:15 00:04:15

6 00:25:58 00:04:19

5 00:21:39 00:04:20

26 TELMO RIBEIRO DE CAMPO 59 | M5559 REGATAS : 00:17:19 00:04:21
3 00:12:58 00:04:17

2 00:08:41 00:04:13

1 00:04:28 00:04:28

6 00:26:05 00:04:09

5 00:21:56 00:04:21

11 CELSO DONIZETE CAINELLI 51 | M5054 REGATAS : 00:17:35 00:04:26
3 00:13:09 00:04:16

2 00:08:53 00:04:12

1 00:04:41 00:04:41

6 00:26:07 00:04:08

5 00:21:59 00:04:46

77 VICTOR HUGO REINBERGER D. 22 | M1429 REGATAS 4 00:17:13 00:04:29
MENEGHET! 3 00:12:44 00:04:25
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2 00:08:19 00:04:16
1 00:04:03 00:04:02
6 00:26:52 00:04:16
5 00:22:36 00:04:30
4 MAURICIO DE ANDRADE 49 | M4549 REGATAS : 00:18:06 00:04:35
3 00:13:31 00:04:35
2 00:08:56 00:04:15
1 00:04:41 00:04:41
6 00:27:56 00:04:31
5 00:23:25 00:05:09
55 LUCAS EDUARDO BRUSSOLO 24 | M1429 SHALKE : 00-18:16 00:05:02
3 00:13:14 00:04:43
2 00:08:31 00:04:28
1 00:04:03 00:04:02
6 00:28:27 00:04:42
5 00:23:45 00:04:49
2 RICARDO JD. JESUS 30 | M3039 REGATAS : 00:18:56 00:04:48
3 00:14:08 00:04:48
2 00:09:20 00:04:42
1 00:04:38 00:04:38
6 00:28:46 00:03:43
5 00:25:03 00:04:53
69 ALEXANDRE DION LEMOS DO COUTO 36 | M3039 REGATAS 4 00:20:10 00:05:06
3 00:15:04 00:04:59
2 00:10:05 00:04:52
1 00:05:13 00:05:13
6 00:29:19 00:04:39
5 00:24:40 00:04:53
65 RENATO DOMINGUES JUNIOR 25 | M1429 REGATAS 4 00:19:47 00:04:55
3 00:14:52 00:04:50
2 00:10:02 00:04:53
1 00:05:09 00:05:09
6 00:29:29 00:04:56
5 00:24:33 00:04:56
10 JOSE MAURICIO LEAL 61 | M6064 REGATAS 4 00:19:37 00:04:55
3 00:14:42 00:04:50
2 00:09:52 00:04:47
1 00:05:05 00:05:05
6 00:29:48 00:04:45
5 00:25:03 00:04:53
Q2 NEI QAN AMICTICHI 2R AM22N20 4 00:20:10 00:05:05
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T I ' 3 00:15:05 00:04:59

2 00:10:06 00:04:52

1 00:05:14 00:05:14

6 00:29:49 00:04:46

5 00:25:03 00:04:52

28 |CLEITON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 34 | M3039 8 REGATAS : 00:20:11 00:05:06
3 00:15:05 00:04:59

2 00:10:06 00:04:54

1 00:05:12 00:05:12

6 00:29:58 00:04:41

5 00:25:17 00:04:51

5 JOSE CARLOS S. DE ALMEIDA 59 | M5559 4 REGATAS : 00:20:26 00:04:54
3 00:15:32 00:04:52

2 00:10:40 00:04:52

1 00:05:48 00:05:48

6 00:30:38 00:04:50

5 00:25:48 00:05:08

56 JOEL CLARETE BASSO 58 | M5559 5 REGATAS : 00:20:40 00:05:03
3 00:15:37 00:04:42

2 00:10:55 00:04:58

1 00:05:57 00:05:57

6 00:30:57 00:04:57

5 00:26:00 00:05:26

66 YURI ALEXANDRE PEPE ANDRADE 36 | M3039 9 REGATAS : 00:20:34 00:05:31
3 00:15:03 00:05:07

2 00:09:56 00:04:58

1 00:04:58 00:04:58

6 00:31:00 00:04:58

5 00:26:02 00:05:08

58 JULIANO TEIXEIRA GOMES 35 | M3039 10 REGATAS : 00:20:54 00:05:10
3 00:15:44 00:05:01

2 00:10:43 00:05:07

1 00:05:36 00:05:36

6 00:31:05 00:04:49

5 00:26:16 00:05:11

24 |WILSON DE LIMA 57 | mssso 5 REGATAS 4 00:21:05 00:05:13
3 00:15:52 00:05:10

2 00:10:42 00:05:09

1 00:05:33 00:05:33

6 00:31:18 00:05:49

5 00:25:29 00:05:41
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13 THIAGO FERNANDO PIMENTA 23 | M1429 6 AVULSO : 00:19:48 00:05:14
3 00:14:34 00:05:14
2 00:09:20 00:04:46
1 00:04:34 00:04:34
6 00:31:38 00:05:20
5 00:26:18 00:05:50
72 GUILHERME SOARES M. FONSECA 35 | M3039 11 REGATAS : 00:20:28 00:05:39
3 00:14:49 00:05:12
2 00:09:37 00:04:41
1 00:04:56 00:04:56
6 00:32:26 00:05:33
5 00:26:53 00:05:31
31 MAURICIO FRICHER 53 | M5054 2 REGATAS : 00-21:22 00:05:23
3 00:15:59 00:05:18
2 00:10:41 00:05:13
1 00:05:28 00:05:28
6 00:33:02 00:05:16
5 00:27:46 00:05:15
59 |OLIVIO ISSA GOMES 33 | M3039 | 12 REGATAS ! 00:22:31 00:05:21
3 00:17:10 00:05:41
2 00:11:29 00:05:34
1 00:05:55 00:05:55
6 00:33:17 00:05:06
5 00:28:11 00:05:32
57 IGOR FRATESCHI MALO 35 | M3039 13 REGATAS 4 00:22:39 00:05:41
3 00:16:58 00:05:42
2 00:11:16 00:05:39
1 00:05:37 00:05:37
6 00:33:29 00:05:23
5 00:28:06 00:05:30
78 JOSE ANTONIO CRISTOVAO 59 | M5559 7 REGATAS 4 00:22:36 00:05:27
3 00:17:09 00:05:37
2 00:11:32 00:05:32
1 00:06:00 00:06:00
6 00:33:43 00:04:59
5 00:28:44 00:05:31
53 ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA 41 | M4044 4 REGATAS 4 00:23:13 00:05:42
3 00:17:31 00:05:39
2 00:11:52 00:05:36
1 00:06:16 00:06:16
6 00:34:29 00:05:49
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5 00:28:40 00:05:54
15 |SEBARTIAO RAMOS DE MORAIS 61 | M6064 2 REGATAS : 00:22:45 00:05:44
3 00:17:02 00:05:41
2 00:11:21 00:05:38
1 00:05:43 00:05:43
6 00:35:40 00:05:53
5 00:29:47 00:05:43
79 |CARLOS GOMES 65 | M6569 1 4 00:24:04 00:05:49
3 00:18:15 00:05:59
2 00:12:16 00:05:52
1 00:06:24 00:06:24
6 00:37:32 00:06:19
5 00:31:13 00:06:23
39 IGOR BIAGIONI SABINO 30 | M3039 14 REGATAS : 00:24:50 00:06:47
3 00:18:33 00:06:09
2 00:12:24 00:06:01
1 00:06:23 00:06:23
6 00:37:33 00:06:21
5 00:31:12 00:06:22
41 MAURICIO TIRITILLI 35 | M3039 15 REGATAS : 00:24:50 00:06:47
3 00:18:33 00:06:09
2 00:12:24 00:06:02
1 00:06:22 00:06:22
6 00:38:22 00:06:29
5 00:31:53 00:06:31
61 MARCO AURELIO BIS 52 | M5054 3 REGATAS : 00:25:22 00:06:33
3 00:18:49 00:06:37
2 00:12:12 00:05:58
1 00:06:14 00:06:14
6 00:42:25 00:06:19
5 00:36:06 00:06:29
68 LUIIZ PERACINE BASSO 26 | M1429 7 REGATAS : 00:29:37 00:07:10
3 00:22:27 00:07:46
2 00:14:41 00:07:11
1 00:07:30 00:07:30
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